10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

General Manager

Land Resources Manager/Assistant

Manager

Senior Engineer

Field Operations Supervisor

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Specialist |l

Assistant Engineer

Field Operations Specialist Il

Field Operations Specialist

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Utility Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$296,785

$192,679

$157,163

$87,732

$82,021

$78,775

$72,750

$49,800

$43,003

$25,872

$16,998

$14,280

$8,367

$7,357



