	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$296,785
2.	Land Resources Manager/Assistant Manager		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$192,679
3.	Senior Engineer		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$157,163
4.	Field Operations Supervisor		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Utility Maintenance	\$87,732
5.	Administrative Analyst		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$82,021
6.	Administrative Specialist II		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$78,775
7.	Assistant Engineer		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Administration	\$72,750
8.	Field Operations Specialist II		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Utility Maintenance	\$49,800
9.	Field Operations Specialist		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Utility Maintenance	\$43,003
10.	Director		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$25,872
11.	Director		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$16,998
12.	Director		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$14,280
13.	Director		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$8,367
14.	Director		San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$7,357